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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

71 5 665.5 695.5 0.2698 0.0140 ppm 4M58G7D 27N 24.31 

71 5 665.5 695.5 0.2193 0.0185 ppm 4M59W7D 27N 23.41 

71 10 668 693 0.2767 0.0201 ppm 9M08G7D 27N 24.42 

71 10 668 693 0.2477 0.0138 ppm 9M07W7D 27N 23.94 

71 15 670.5 690.5 0.2685 0.0176 ppm 13M6G7D 27N 24.29 

71 15 670.5 690.5 0.2366 0.0163 ppm 13M6W7D 27N 23.74 

71 20 673 688 0.2748 0.0146 ppm 18M2G7D 27N 24.39 

71 20 673 688 0.2449 0.0172 ppm 18M2W7D 27N 23.89 

 

7.1.2 Form731_ERP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

71 5 665.5 695.5 0.0570 0.0140 ppm 4M58G7D 27N 17.56 

71 5 665.5 695.5 0.0463 0.0185 ppm 4M59W7D 27N 16.66 

71 10 668 693 0.0585 0.0201 ppm 9M08G7D 27N 17.67 

71 10 668 693 0.0524 0.0138 ppm 9M07W7D 27N 17.19 

71 15 670.5 690.5 0.0568 0.0176 ppm 13M6G7D 27N 17.54 

71 15 670.5 690.5 0.0500 0.0163 ppm 13M6W7D 27N 16.99 

71 20 673 688 0.0581 0.0146 ppm 18M2G7D 27N 17.64 

71 20 673 688 0.0518 0.0172 ppm 18M2W7D 27N 17.14 

 


